Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1987/23-continued

	Tariff Item Description of Goods	Ref. No.	
H	59.08.002	Polyurethane coated or laminated non woven textile fabric	640624G
N	62.05.017	All surfaces polishing cloth	622288
H	64.05.000	Synthetic sports shoe uppers	640408B
ĸ	65.06.009	Protective polo helmets	603944J
K	73.40.089	Lamp fittings part No 122-26600	604010B
H	82.06.000	Clamped cutter heads c/w interchangeable blades	640793F
N	83.02.015	Fire/smoke door automatic bolts	622186
WN	84.22.019	l only fisher model 6 crab base complete with microphone	621909
		boom and tilt hanger	
H	85.01.059	Rectifiers	640801L
Ŧ	85.04.011	Completely sealed batteries	640728F
ĸ	97.01.000	Sit skate	604008L
N	97.03.009	Floor puzzles (jigsaws)	622021
N	97.03.009	Jigsaw puzzles comprising 15 to 64 pieces (inclusive) only	622024
N	97.03.009	Jigsaw puzzles comprising 5 to 15 pieces (inclusive) only	622025
N	97.03.009	Jigsaw puzzles containing 3,000 pieces and above	622027
K	97.06.009	Punch bags of leather and vinyl	604009J

REVOCATION NOTICE

The Minister of Customs hereby gives notice, under Section 158 of the Customs Act 1966,

that the following Tariff concessionary approvals are revoked with effect from 31 December 1987: 'All concessionary approvals which are not listed in the December 1987 edition of the ''Consolidated List of Decisions of the Minister of Customs Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand''.

Dated at Wellington this 25th day of June 1987.

M.W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs.